
CASH COLLECTION REPORT
From 2025-03-04 To 2025-03-14

Agent Name : OMER NASRELDIN HAMAD MOHAMED Date : 15 March 2025

Agent ID :125

Transaction
Date

Transaction
Number

Customer
Name

Mobile Number Amount
(GBP)

14/03/2025 10225222101418 ELFADIL
ABDUELMAGI
D AHMED

447931861942 322.000

14/03/2025 10225222101417 ELFADIL
ABDUELMAGI
D AHMED

447931861942 33.000

14/03/2025 10225222101415 SIDDIQ ABDEL
MAHMOUD
SHARAF
ALDIN

447401399986 211.000

14/03/2025 10225222101412 AMER AHMED
ROOGMALLA

447438368701 320.000

14/03/2025 10225222101411 BAKRI
HASSAN
ALNAJEEB

447305454545 113.000

14/03/2025 10225222101409 ADIL
MOHAMED Q
ALSIED

447739084433 49.000

14/03/2025 10225222101400 ABDULLAH
MAJDI
ABDULLAH

447501557593 65.000

14/03/2025 10225222101395 MOHAMED
SALEH

447988990016 98.570

14/03/2025 10225222101392 ZAHIR HAJ A
MOHAMED

447940090858 277.460

14/03/2025 10225222101390 MUSA ADAM
MUSA

447366677653 200.000

13/03/2025 10225222101373 ADLAN SALAH 447405003675 98.500

13/03/2025 10225222101371 AMJAD OMER 447466521927 100.000

13/03/2025 10225222101369 JAMAL
HASSAN
MUSA
MUHMMAD

447440119576 100.000



13/03/2025 10225222101365 MANSUR ALI
SULEMAN

447880762799 326.000

13/03/2025 10225222101358 EZADINE
OMER
RASHED
MUSA

447459370442 33.500

13/03/2025 10225222101347 EZADINE
OMER
RASHED
MUSA

447459370442 66.000

13/03/2025 10225222101335 TAHA HAMID
ZUMAM

447588476667 196.000

12/03/2025 10225222101327 IBRAHIM
BABIKER
ABDELAZIZ
GADELMULA

447448268299 100.000

12/03/2025 10225222101325 GATTUN
YUNAIS

447455655888 135.000

12/03/2025 10225222101324 IKHLASS
MOHAMED

447908276204 98.500

12/03/2025 10225222101314 BABIKER
ALSAFI
AHMED

447960558523 81.000

12/03/2025 10225222101311 AYOUB ADAM 447534185599 880.000

12/03/2025 10225222101309 HAMZA ADAN
JAMA

447858669864 196.000

12/03/2025 10225222101305 NADIA
ELTIGANI
MAHMOUD

447958769077 700.000

11/03/2025 10225222101288 OMER
MAHMOUD
ELHAJ

447400440474 976.000

11/03/2025 10225222101287 NEMAT
MOHMAMED
ADEM

447450250129 423.500

11/03/2025 10225222101285 ESAM
IBRAHIM

447951518806 325.000

11/03/2025 10225222101284 WALID
IBRAHIM

447427275506 200.000

11/03/2025 10225222101282 MOSTAFA
MOHAMMED
ALI

447716513391 1235.000

11/03/2025 10225222101273 ABDELRAHMA
N ADAM
BABIKER

447570037389 98.500

10/03/2025 10225222101261 BABIKER
ALSAFI
AHMED

447960558523 33.500



10/03/2025 10225222101260 AYMAN
ABDULRAHEE
M  ABDEEN

447405676074 163.500

10/03/2025 10225222101259 ELSHAFIE
ABDALLAHA

447478960384 100.000

10/03/2025 10225222101256 MUJAHID
IDRIS
MOHAMED

004474468080
10

33.500

10/03/2025 10225222101253 FAISAL SAAID 447500062771 1000.000

10/03/2025 10225222101249 ZAHIR HAJ A
MOHAMED

447940090858 163.500

10/03/2025 10225222101246 ESSAMA
MOHAMED
YOUSIF

447462155757 326.000

10/03/2025 10225222101244 MOHAMED
ALMUSTAFA
MOHDY

447301995745 650.000

10/03/2025 10225222101241 JAMAL
SHAKER
GASMALSEED
MOHAMMED

447459358225 1106.000

10/03/2025 10225222101240 JAMAL
SHAKER
GASMALSEED
MOHAMMED

447459358225 430.000

10/03/2025 10225222101235 ALI
MOHAMMED
EDRIS

447742100091 228.500

10/03/2025 10225222101234 ALI
MOHAMMED
EDRIS

447742100091 163.500

10/03/2025 10225222101233 HASSAN
MAHMOUD ALI

447415229328 1788.500

10/03/2025 10225222101232 RAGI SUBHI
HABIB

447926519423 98.500

08/03/2025 10225222101196 MR JAMAL
ADAM JAFEEL

447446844362 98.500

08/03/2025 10225222101194 NADIA
ELTIGANI
MAHMOUD

447958769077 98.500

08/03/2025 10225222101189 ELNAIM
HUSSIN
OUBEID

447990022696 270.000

08/03/2025 10225222101188 FAISAL SAAID 447500062771 82.250

08/03/2025 10225222101187 AMIN SHEIKN 447838485453 350.000

07/03/2025 10225222101168 MULHIM ATTA
FADLELMAWL
A

447828525531 50.000



07/03/2025 10225222101167 MULHIM ATTA
FADLELMAWL
A

447828525531 200.000

07/03/2025 10225222101165 AMAR MUSSA
AMAR

447449876517 100.000

07/03/2025 10225222101162 SHADIA ADAM
J  ABUBAKER

447405629780 49.750

07/03/2025 10225222101161 EZADINE
OMER
RASHED
MUSA

447459370442 326.000

07/03/2025 10225222101159 ALTAG
MOHAMED
ELMAKY

447438453520 114.750

06/03/2025 10225222101140 ZAHIR HAJ A
MOHAMED

447940090858 49.750

06/03/2025 10225222101139 OSMAN
AHMED
MOHAMED ALI

447459730310 163.500

06/03/2025 10225222101136 ALI
MOHAMMED
ABDALLA

447482049844 960.000

06/03/2025 10225222101135 IDRIS
MOHAMMED
OSMAN

447475904826 354.830

06/03/2025 10225222101132 SEDDIG
ALHIBER
HAMED

447366879807 502.000

06/03/2025 10225222101131 ASHRAF
MOHAMED M
MOHAMMED

447491604302 33.500

05/03/2025 10225222101118 JAHFER
HUSSAIN
ABDULLAH

447414983641 651.000

05/03/2025 10225222101116 IBRAHIM
SALEH I
ADAM

447492306884 66.000

05/03/2025 10225222101115 MOHAMMED
IDRIS  SALEH
SEFAF

447939911445 163.500

05/03/2025 10225222101112 FAISAL ISMAIL 447464631707 140.750

05/03/2025 10225222101110 ESAM
IBRAHIM

447951518806 242.250

05/03/2025 10225222101109 HASSAN
BAKIT YAHYA

447596229254 40.000

05/03/2025 10225222101108 ESAM
IBRAHIM

447951518806 976.000



05/03/2025 10225222101107 BABIKER
ALSAFI
AHMED

447960558523 151.000

05/03/2025 10225222101106 HASSAN
BAKIT YAHYA

447596229254 75.750

05/03/2025 10225222101105 SAMIRA OMER
MUSTAFA
OMER

447446936530 66.000

05/03/2025 10225222101104 SAMIRA OMER
MUSTAFA
OMER

447446936530 301.000

05/03/2025 10225222101103 SAMIRA OMER
MUSTAFA
OMER

447446936530 400.000

05/03/2025 10225222101099 ABIR AHMED
ALSIDIG
HAJALDWA

447888184653 33.500

05/03/2025 10225222101090 MOHAMMED
HAMID  IDRIS

447308152211 163.500

05/03/2025 10225222101086 HAFSA
MOHAMEED
ALHASSAN

447575977757 163.500

05/03/2025 10225222101085 RAYA
MAHMOUD
AFTAY

447984788180 163.500

05/03/2025 10225222101073 NADIA
ELTIGANI
MAHMOUD

447958769077 195.000

04/03/2025 10225222101061 KHALID
MOHAMED
ELAMIN

447737489128 50.000

04/03/2025 10225222101060 MOHAMED
AHMED
MOHAMED

447492966941 98.500

04/03/2025 10225222101059 MOHAMED
AHMED
MOHAMED

447492966941 33.500

04/03/2025 10225222101058 KHALID
MOHAMED
ELAMIN

447737489128 200.000

04/03/2025 10225222101056 MAJED
ESMAIL
MOHAMMED
AHMAD FRAJE

447827382436 326.000

04/03/2025 10225222101055 MOHAMED
HAYDAR
MOHAMED
IBRAHIM

447768147001 976.000



04/03/2025 10225222101050 ALTAHER
AHMED
ALTAHER

447543888998 250.400

04/03/2025 10225222101046 ADIL ABDALLA
MAHMOUD

447939156065 200.000

04/03/2025 10225222101045 ADIL SALIH
FARAJ HUMED

447449361359 300.000

04/03/2025 10225222101044 ADIL SALIH
FARAJ HUMED

447449361359 300.000

04/03/2025 10225222101040 KHALED
BAKHIT

447424656230 652.000

04/03/2025 10225222101034 TARIG
MOHAMMED

447878178549 98.500

04/03/2025 10225222101033 TARIG
MOHAMMED

447878178549 553.500

This is a system generated receipt hence no signature required.


